
 DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES - CITY OF CHICAGO  

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name:  Rental of Automobiles, Vans, SUVs and Box Trucks 

Procurement Specialist:  Mauricio Beltran 

Specification No.:  659428 

Pre Bid Conference Date:  December 5, 2018 @ 12:00 PM   

Time:  12:00 PM CST 

Conference Location:  121 North LaSalle Street, City Hall 1st Floor, Bid & Bond Room, Room 103 Chicago, IL  60602 

Lead Department:  Department of Fleet Management 
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address Telephone Number Email/Website/Fax Number 

City of Chicago 

Procurement Services 
Mauricio Beltran 

121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-744-8981 Mauricio.Beltran@CityofChicago.org 

City of Chicago 

Department of Fleet & Facility 

Management 

Kimberlei Aaron  

30 N. LaSalle St. Room 300 

Chicago, IL 60602 312-744-6646 Kimberlei.Aaron@CityofChicago.org 

City of Chicago 

Department of Fleet & Facility 

Management 

Donovan Soto  

900 E. 103rd St.  

Chicago, IL 60628 312-745-3259 Donovan.Soto@CityofChicago.org 

City of Chicago 

Department of Fleet & Facility 

Management 

Kevin Campbell  

900 E. 103rd St.  

Chicago, IL 60628 312-907-5950 Kcampbell@CityofChicago.org 

HercRentals Kenny Spizzirri  
2424 S. Wabash St.  

Chicago, IL 60616 312-842-7114 Kenneth.spizzirri@hercrentals.com 

HercRentals Marc Jaskowiak  
4039 S. Peoria St.  

Chicago, IL 60609 312-439-9412 Mark.jaskowiak@hercrentals.com 

City Utility Equipment Brian Watson  
22414 W. 143rd 

Plainfield, IL 60544 815-254-6673 bwatson@cityutilityequipment.com 

Enterprise Holdings John Suwalski  
1050 N. Lombard 

Lombard, IL 60148 309-255-9392 John.W.Suwalski@ehi.com 

 


